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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 4828, issued to 1-800-
RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTEL, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 6070, issued to Atlantic.Net
Broadband, Inc., for apparent first-time
viclation of Rule 25-4.0161, FA.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7024, issued to Universal
Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time vielation
of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 7543, issued to Centennial
Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time
vioclation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.AC,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8113, issued to National
Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC, for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assgessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8252, issued to Midwestern
Telecommunications, Incorporated, for
apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.AC, Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8695, issued to FlatPhone, Inc.
d/b/a FlatPhone, for apparent first-time
violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8708, issued to Sterling
Telecom Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-4.016}, F.A.C., Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8729, issued to BroadRiver
Communication Corporation, for apparent
first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8734, issued to Great America
Networks, Inc., for apparent first-time violation
of Rule 25-40161, F.A.C.,, Regulatory
Assessment Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8735, issued to ONE SOURCE
NETWORKS CLEC LLC, for apparent first-
time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory " Assessment Fees:
Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of CLEC
Certificate No. 8741, issued to Solarity
Communications LLC, for apparent first-time
viplation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C,
Regulatory Assessment Fees,
Telecommunications Companies.
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